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. Welgemoed Trust Van Wyks Kraal 178 1

Andreas Muller PO Box 57 Sutherland 6920 063 119 0708 gunsfontein@roggeveld.co.za Gunstfontein 131 RE, 1 Boschmans Hoek 177 Wolven Hoek 182 RE

Andries Du Plessis 15 Florida StreetParadyskloof Stellenbosch 7600 021 880 0681 060 352 9817 abrieduplessis@bat.com Wagen Drift 175 RE

Anneliza Collett

Department of Agriculture, Forestry
and Fisheries annelizac@nda.agric.za

Brian Davies onetime.dr@gmail.com
Christiaan Herbst 083 283 0701 082 574 0072 jjherbst9@gmail.com Verlaten Kloof 130 1

Cornelius Symington 0845485216 Tonteldoosfontein 152 4

David Wootton 0711965985 bergland@mb-net.co.za De Kruis 153 1

Hilletje Jordaan 1 Die Straat PlaasRawsonville Worcester 6845 023 349 1119 082 868 0022 danieljordaan@compnet.co.za Leeuwe Hoek 183 RE Orangie Fontein 203 1 Annext Orange Fontein 185 RE

Jacqueline de Goede 0843686510 jaxdg007@gmail.com
Johan Coetzee 0273411606 0823720419 doc@ccs-it.co.za Tonteldoosfontein 152 2 Van Wyks Kraal 178 3

L Muller 0235712637 gunsfontein@roggeveld.co.za
Louis Venter 0217801216 0824673671 louis.venter@sanlam.co.za Brand Hoek 176 RE, 1

Nadine Van Zyl dehoop@roggeveld.co.za
Nicolaas Paulsen Oranje Fontein Plaas Sutherland 6920 023 571 2761 078 465 7270 mrlamb@breede.co.za Zwanepoelshoek 184 RE Orange Fontein 203 2

Otto Gerntholtz 0215512650 0215512960 0825794849 otto@gerntholtz.com Jackhals Valley 99
RE, 9, 10,

11 Roggen Kloof 132 RE

Tshifhiwa Mukwevho Hopley CentreC/o Van der Stel & Van Riebeeck StreetsSpringbok 8240 (277) 128-160 tshifhiwa.mukwevho@dmr.gov

Wonders Mothibi

Department of Agriculture, Land
Reform & Rural Development 0538389102 0834489151 0834489151 cfortune@agri.ncape.gov.za

4 Stone Buildings (Pty) Ltd Hermann Boeddinghaus 29 Canterbury DriveBishopscourt 7708 021 761 2095 hb@4stonebuildings.com
ACED James Cumming 0216701401 0829000550 james.cumming@aced.co.za
African Clean Energy Development (ACED) Stephnie Kot 021 670 1423 083 318 3982 stephnie.kot@aced.co.za
Agri Northern Cape Abra Van Wyk 023 004 0484 082 448 3364 aabra@roggeveld.co.za
Agri Northern Cape Nicol Jansen (053) 832-9595 (053) 832-7126 henning@agrink.co.za
Air Traffic and Navigation Services (ATNS) Simphiwe Masilela 011-607-1228 011-607-1466 ObstacleEvaluator@atns.co.za
BirdLife South Africa Samantha Ralston Paton Birds and Renewable Energy 0117891122 0836733948 energy@birdlife.org.za
Blue Science Dana Grobler 218510555 dana@bluescience.co.za
Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Agency Abrahams 233468000 info@bgcma.co.za
Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Agency Curtis 233468000 info@bgcma.co.za
Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Agency Mnisi 233468000 info@bgcma.co.za
Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Agency M Mthimkhulu 233468000 mmthimkhulu@bgcma.co.za
Co-Operative Governance & Traditional Leaders Avril Williamson 012 334 0600 info@cogta.gov.za
Co-Operative Governance & Traditional Leaders Mashwahle Diphofa Department of Trade & Industry 012 334 0600 info@cogta.gov.za
Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Jacoline Mans 26 Olien StreetLouisvale Road Upington 8801 0543385909 0543340030 0828082737 jacolinema@daff.gov.za
Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Mashudu Marubini (012) 319-7619 (073) 195-7000 mashuduma@daff.gov.za
Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Thoko Buthelezi (012) 319-7634 thokob@daff.gov.za
Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries Thoko Buthelezi AgriLand Liaison Office 0123197634 thokob@daff.gov.za
Department of Energy Pheladi Masipa Renewable Energy Initiatives 192 Visagie Street Corner Paul Kruger & Visagie StreetPretoria 2 012-406-7650 012-323-5819 0123235819 Pheladi.Masipa@energy.gov.za
Department of Environmental Affairs Mmamohale Kabasa 0123999420 mkabasa@environment.gov.za
Department of Environment, Forestry and Fisheries Seoka Lekota Biodiversity Mainstreaming EIA 012 399 9573 BCAdmin@environment.gov.za
Department of Mineral Resources Kevin Mutheiwana 0538071707 Mmboneni.Mutheiwana@dmr.gov.za
Department of Mineral Resources and Energy Mthetheleli Maphinda mthetheleli.maphinda@energy.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Khathu Muruba 0123128663 0813707546 Khathu.Muruba@drdlr.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Lorato Sehularo 0538304042 0538314095 LSehularo@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Nozizwe Makgalemele Old Building184 Jacob Mare Street Pretoria 0001 012-312-8006/9834 012-312-9851 Nozizwe.Makgalemele@drdlr.gov.za

Department of Rural Development and Land Reform Ryan Oliver

Commission on Restitution of Land
Rights Kimberly 0538075700 0538316501

Department of Science and Technology Mere Kgampe Private Bag X894 Pretoria 0001 0128436644 0866853537 0764884776 mere.kgampe@dst.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Alexia Hlengani (053) 830-8800 (053) 831-4534 (082) 819-4687 HlenganiA@dws.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation John Roberts Breede-Gouritz CMA 219416179 866267616 robertsj@dws.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Kenneth Masindi Institutional Establishment (082) 809-4827 masindit@dws.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Kobus Streuders (084) 499-3734 FranksL@dws.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Mashudu Kgaphola 0543385813 0724637820 kgapholam@dwa.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Shaun Cloete Lower Orange WMA Louisvale Road Upington 8800 (054) 338-5800 (054) 334-0205 (083) 633-3642 cloetes@dws.gov.za
Dirk van Zyl Trust Erasmus Van Zyl 023 004 0070 082 494 0378 dehoop@roggeveld.co.za De Hoop RE Karreebosch 200 1 Knoffel Vley 186 RE Rheebokke Fontein 209 RE
Eastern Cape Parks & Tourism Agency Asanda Sontsele 0437054461 0863103891 0728523603 Asanda.Sontsele@ecpta.co.za
Eldri van Zyl Trust Eldri & Judith van Zyl PO Box 198 Sutherland 6920 023 004 0244 (082) 492-6209 deplaat@roggeveld.co.za Kentucky RE
Endangered Wildlife Trust Constant Hoogstad Private Bag X11 Modderfontein 1645 011-372-3600 082-334-4176 eia@ewt.org.za
Enel Green Power Ravisha Ajodhapersadh ravisha.ajodhapersadh@enel.com
ENEL Green Power Ravisha Shantikumar Ravisha.Shantikumar@enel.com
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd John Geeringh PO Box 1091 Johannesburg 2157 (011) 516-7233 (086) 661-4064 (083) 632-7663 john.geeringh@eskom.co.za
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Nondwe Khanye Menlyn Office Block 4, Level 01 Gobie Street NewlandsPretoria 0180 (053) 830-5946 (083) 969-0730 khanyen@eskom.co.za
Falcon Oil & Gas Ltd. Anne Flynn 35314171900 3514170812 aflynn@falconoilandgas.com
Falcon Oil & Gas Ltd. Philip O' Quigley 035314171900 poquigley@falconoilandgas.com
Falcon Oil & Gas Ltd. Sas Nel 0829298814 snel@falkonoilandgas.com
G7 Renewable Energies Karen de Bruyn 021300 0616 0838229629 eia@g7energies.com
Gielie Hanekom Familietrust Gielie Hanekom 0824117725 soverby@adept.co.za Aurora 285 Drie Roode Heuvels 180 RE Schalkwykskraal 204 RE
Glacier View Prop 62 cc Willem De Lange 0219754439 0828520469 Verlaten Kloof 130 RE, 2
Karoo Hoogland Local Municipality Allistar Gibbons 235711020 866696096 794921307 allistar.gibbons@gmail.com
Karoo Hoogland Local Municipality Jeremia Davids 0533913003 (071) 023-5239 jeremydavids11@gmail.com
Karoo Hoogland Local Municipality JJ Fortuin (053) 391-3003 munman@karoohoogland.gov.za
Karoo Hoogland Local Municipality Johan Van Der Colff Ward 3 087 808 5259 (083) 231-9859 vdcjohan6@gmail.com
Karusa Wind Farm (Pty) Ltd Nthabiseng Mosehle PO Box 651286 Benmore 2010 010 344 0265 076 674 8101 nthabiseng.mosehle@enel.com
Karusa Wind Farm (Pty) Ltd Shaun Taylor PO Box 651286 Benmore 2010 010 344 0265 082 466 6247 shaun.taylor@enel.com
Komsberg Wilderness Nature Reserve Ian Scott 0235712044 wildlifeforall@hotmail.com Van Wyks Kraal 178 RE Drie Roode Heuvel 180 3
Namakwa District Municipality Chris Fortuin Private Bag X20 Springbok 8240 027-712-8000 027-712-8040 082-901-8539 chrisf@namakwa-dm.gov.za

National Energy Regulator of South Africa (NERSA) Siphiwe Khumalo

Electricity Licensing, Compliance and
Dispute Regulation 012-401-4642 012-401-4700 siphiwe.khumalo@nersa.org.za

Ngwao-Boswa Ya Kapa Bokone (NCPHRA) Ratha Andrew Timothy 0538312537 0538331435 0790369294 ratha.timothy@gmail.com
Ngwao-Boswa Ya Kapa Bokone (N Cape Prov Heritage
Resource Authority) Timothy Ratha

Northern Cape Provincial Heritage
Resources Authority P.O. Box 1930 Kimberley 8301 (053) 831-2537 (053) 833-1435 (079) 036-9294 ratha.timothy@gmail.com

Northern Cape DENC Anga Yaphi 543384800 796950267 ayaphi@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape DENC Denver van Heerden 0538077305 0538077367
Northern Cape DENC Peter Cloete 0277188800 0832928155 peter.denc87@gmail.com
Northern Cape Department of Roads & Public Works Jaco Roelofse 9-11 Stockroos StreetSquarehill Park Kimberley 8300 0538392100 0538619683 0768116206 roelofse.j@vodamail.co.za
Northern Cape Department of Roads & Public Works Kholikile Nogwili 0538382109 0538382117 lucindavanwyk@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Department of Environment and Nature
Conservation Onwabile Ndzumo Impact Management 0277188800 0538313530 onyndzumo@gmail.com
Northern Cape Department of Roads and Public Works Ruth Palm 9-11 Stokroos StreetSquarehill Park Kimberley 8301 (053) 838-2109 (086) 617-6108
Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev &
Land Reform Bryan Fisher Environmental Quality Management Metlife Towers Building 4th Floorc/o Market Square & Stead StKimberley 8301 053 807 7431 083 270 8323 BFisher@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev &
Land Reform Dineo Moleko Metlife Towers Building 4th Floorc/o Market Square & Stead StKimberley 8301 dmoleko@ncpg.gov.za
Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev &
Land Reform Elsabe Swart Research & Development 0538077430 0824582954 elsabe.dtec@gmail.com
Northern Cape Dept of Agriculture, Env Affairs, Rural Dev &
Land Reform Samantha De la Fontaine

Research and Development Support
Unit Metlife Towers Building 4th Floorc/o Market Square & Stead StKimberley 8301 054-338-4800 072-860-5478 sdelafontaine@gmail.com

Northern Cape Economic Development Agency Babalwa Mbobo 0170165813 mbobobc@gmail.com
Red Rocket South Africa (Pty) Ltd Magdalena Michalowska 8001 0214183940 0862975902 072 212 1531 m.michalowska@redrocket.energy
Savannah Environmental (Pty) Ltd Gideon Raath 011 656 3237 086 684 0547 gideon@savannahsa.com
Savannah Environmental Lisa Opperman 0116563237 0849203111 lisa.o@savannahsa.com
Sentech Ltd Johan Koegelenberg 011 471 4400 011 471 4754 079 267 8920 koegelenbergJ@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Marius Venter Radio Frequency Network Planning 011 471 4561 011 471 4754 venterm@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Marlon Finnis 0114714400 finnism@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Serame Motlhake Radio Frequency Network Planning 011 471 4561 011 471 4754 MotlhakeS@sentech.co.za
Soetwater Wind Farm (Pty) Ltd Nthabiseng Mosehle PO Box 651286 Benmore 2010 010 344 0265 076 674 8101 nthabiseng.mosehle@enel.com
Soetwater Wind Farm (Pty) Ltd Shaun Taylor PO Box 651286 Benmore 2010 010 344 0265 082 466 6247 shaun.taylor@enel.com
South African Astronomical Observatory Julie Meswatu Science and Technology 235711205 235711413 828998982 julie@saao.ac.za
South African Astronomical Observatory Patricia Whitelock Science and Technology 214450025 paw@saao.ac.za
South African Astronomical Observatory Petri Vaisanen 724724636 petri@saao.ac.za
South African Astronomical Observatory Phil Charles Science and Technology 214479300
South African Astronomical Observatory Ramotholo Sefako 214470025 214463639 rrs@saao.ac.za
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South African Astronomical Observatory Ted Williams Technology & Communication 214470025 214463639 director@saao.ac.za
South African Civil Aviation Authority Lizell Stroh Aviation Obstacle and GIS Private Bag X 73 Halfway House 1682 0115451232 0115451282 0834616660 strohl@caa.co.za
South African Department of Defence Lt. Col. Kebasenosi Zondi Logistics Division Private Bag X319 Pretoria 012-402-2824 012-402-2833 065-304-7985 kebasenosi@yahoo.com
South African Heritage Resources Agency Natasha Higgitt 11 Harrington Street Cape Town 8001 021-462-4502 021-462-4509 nhiggitt@sahra.org.za
South African National Roads Agency Limited JC van der Walt 0219574600 0219101699 lemmetjiesc@nra.org.za
South African National Roads Agency Limited Nicole Abrahams Private Bag X19 Cape Town 7535 (021) 957-4602 (021) 910-1699 Abrahamsn@nra.co.za
South African National Roads Agency Limited - Western
Region Rene de Kock Private Bag X19, Bellville, 7535 (021) 946-1630 (021) 957-4600 dekockr@nra.co.za
South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Adrian Tiplady Site Categorisation SKA Office, 1st Floor, 17 Baker Street Rosebank 2196 011-442-2434 072-372-0134 atiplady@ska.ac.za
South African Radio Astronomy Observatory (SARAO) Busang Sithole Site Categorisation 011 442 2434 bsethole@ska.ac.za
Southern African Large Telescope Ockert Strydom Science and Technology 235711205 235712456
Standvastigheid Familie Trust Francois Conradie PO Box 137 Laingsburg 6900 023 551 1817 076 480 9845 fdconradie@roggeveld.co.za Appels Fontein 201 RE
Sutherland Farmers' Union Braam Vlok (023) 571-2706 (084) 549-5962 bvlok@hantam.co.za
Sutherland Farmers Association Abra Van Wyk 0235712797 abra@roggeveld.co.za
Sutherland Library Ronell Cloete (023) 571-1429 (082) 449-4664 Sutherland@ncpg.gov.za

Telkom SA SOC Ltd Leonard Shaw

Wireless Planning Development &
Support, Telkom HQ 178 Madiba Street Pretoria 2 012-311-2012 012 311 1686 081-428-6729 shawls@telkom.co.za

Ubuntu Local Municipality Debere Maposa (053) 621-0026 (053) 631-2529 (072) 485-3823 maposa.d@gmail.com
WKN Windcurrent SA (Pty) Ltd Zakiya Abrahams PO Box 762 Wilderness 6560 074 955 0118 abrahams@wkn-windcurrent.com
Wolwekop Trust Ockert Conradie PO Box 92 Laingsburg 6900 087 806 3257 073 357 1176 damslaagte@roggeveld.co.za Wolvenkop 207 RE Rheebokke Fontein 209 RE, 1, 2

Page 2 of 2


